
GVI-timing Label ASS N° 7039    CH - 1728 Rossens, FR
Auto-Renntage Frauenfeld 2010, Sonntag

25.04.2010 / 16:46:34

Course 2 / Rennen 2   Feld 12
Rg
Rg

N°
Nr

Nom
Name

Lieu
Ort

Concur.
Bewerber

Voiture
Fahrzeug

Cyl.
Zyl.

Temps
Zeit

C1
R1

P1
S1

C2
R2

P2
S2

C3
R3

P3
S3

 - 1 - 

Cat. / Kat. : E2-SC  + 1000
1    1 Sergi Santo Tatroz Sergi Saxo 1100 02:28.24 02:28.24 02:29.21
Cat. / Kat. : E2-SS  0 -> 1400
1    3 Revaz Florian Dorenaz Atelier de la Tzoumaz Formule BMW 1200 01:54.12 01:54.74 01:54.12
2    4 Scolaro Antonino Jona Scolaro Elia-Scolaro 1300 01:56.82 01:58.75 01:56.82
3    2 Kowalski Nicolas Romont Ecurie Sporting Romon PRM Fun Boost Rebell 998 02:05.56 02:08.45 02:05.56
Cat. / Kat. : E2-SS  1401 -> 2000
1  10 Balmer Christian Wilderswil Bödeli Racing Club Tatuus Renault 2000 01:48.82 01:50.40 01:48.82
2    9 Planchamp Didier Vionnaz Chablais Racing Team Tatuus Formule Renau 1998 01:50.10 01:51.88 01:50.10
3  13 Debrunner Hans-Rudolf Müllheim ACS Dallara 398 2000 01:53.25 01:54.45 01:53.25
4  12 Gysin Fabian Wädenswil Jo Zeller - Racing Dallara 399 Fiat 16V 2000 01:54.60 01:55.57 01:54.60
5    8 Baumann Leander Schwarzenbach RCU Formel Renault 2000 01:55.22 01:56.56 01:55.22
6    7 Müller Oliver Beringen RCU Tatuus Renault 1998 01:57.55 01:57.55 02:07.69 1
7  11 Ducommun Julien Veyrier Docummun Ralt RT30 2000 01:59.79    DISQ. 1 01:59.79 1
8    5 Hug Fredi Küsnacht W.M. Racing Car Swift Formel Ford 1800 02:03.68    AB. 02:03.68
9    6 Wälti Jolanda Thunstetten W.M. Racing Car Van Diemen RF 96 1800 02:04.73 02:06.64 02:04.73
Cat. / Kat. : E2-SS  + 2000
1  14 Dufaux Jean-Jacques Rheinfelden Ecurie 13 Etoiles - V Reynard 95D 3000 01:46.86 01:48.49 01:46.86

DNS = Pas parti

DNS = Nicht Gestartet

DNF = Pas arrivé

DNF = Nicht in Ziel

AB = Abandon

AB = Aufgegeben

DISQ = Disqualifié

DISQ = Disqualifiziert

ELIM = Eliminé

ELIM = Ausgeschieden
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